September 26 - October 16, 2022

Gym 1
Monda Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Saturda Sunda
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5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Preschool 10:00-11:00 Preschool 10:00-11:00 Preschool 10:00-11:00 Preschool 10:00-11:00 Preschool 10:00-11:00

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

. Adult Volleyball League
7:00 PM 5:00 - 10:00 Closed
Sept 26 - Dec 12

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Closed
Closed

Court A Near Hallwa Court B Near dows
NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed




September 26 - October 16, 2022

Gym 2

Monda

5:00 AM

Tuesda
A

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Pre-school

1:30-2:30

Pre-school
1:30-2:30

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Adult Volleyball League
5:00 - 10:00
Sept 26 - Dec 12

Gymnastics

Wednesda
A

Pre-school
1:30-2:30

Gymnastics

Thursda
A

Frida

Saturda

A

Youth Sports
Performance
9:30-10:30

Sunda

Pre-school

Pre-school

1:30-2:30

1:30-2:30

Closed
Court A Near Hallwa

Closed

Court B Near dows
NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed

Closed

Closed




