					Se	ptember	26 - Oct	tober 16,	2022						
							Gym '	1							
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday			Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
5:00 AM	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	
0.007.00											Circ	sed			
6:00 AM												iseu			
7:00 AM															
8:00 AM													Clo	osed	
9:00 AM													-		
10:00 AM	Preschool 10:00-11:00		Preschool 10:00-11:00		Preschool 10:00-11:00		Preschool 10:00-11:00		Preschool 10:00-11:00						
11:00 AM															
12:00 PM															
1:00 PM															
2:00 PM															
3:00 PM															
4:00 PM															
5:00 PM															
6:00 PM															
7:00 PM	Adult Volley	Adult Volleyball League									Closed				
	5:00 - Sept 26	5:00 - 10:00 Sept 26 - Dec 12													
8:00 PM															
9:00 PM															
10:00 PM	_			Clo	sed					Closed					
						Near Hallwa	ly	Court B Ne	ar Window	/S					
					NC	FOOD OR	DRINK ALL		EGYM						
						Closeable, n	on-glass bo	ttles are allo	wed						

				Se	ptembei	r 26 - Octob	er 16,	2022				
						Gym 2						
	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	Satu		Sunday	
5 00 004	A B	A	В	A	В	A	В	A B	A	В	A B	
5:00 AM												
6:00 AM									Clo	sed		
7:00 AM												
8:00 AM											Closed	
9:00 AM											-	
10:00 AM									Youth Sports Performance 9:30-10:30		_	
11:00 AM												
12:00 PM											-	
1:00 PM	Pre-school	Pre-school		Pre-school		Pre-school		Pre-school			-	
2:00 PM	1:30-2:30	1:30-2:30		1:30-2:30		1:30-2:30		1:30-2:30				
3:00 PM												
4:00 PM			l		l							
5:00 PM		Gymn	astics	Gymn	astics							
6:00 PM									_			
7:00 PM	Adult Volleyball League 5:00 - 10:00 Sept 26 - Dec 12								Clo	sed	Closed	
8:00 PM	06pi 20 - Dec 12											
9:00 PM								Closed				
10:00 PM			Clo	sed		•						
					Near Hallwa			ar Windows				
						DRINK ALLOWE non-glass bottles						